sarja
N17

P15

T15

P13

T13

T11

P9

T9

P7

UST:n vauhdittomat sisahyppykilpailut 6.3, 7.3 ja

8.3.2016
Tulokset

sija

Veera
1. Leevi
2. Matias
1. Susanna
2. lida
1. Jesse
2. Oskari
3. Ville
1. Sofia
2. Anni
3. Sanni
4, Salla
5. Niia
1. Rebecca
2. Roosa
3. Tilja
4, Nanda
1. Onni
2. Aapo
1. Emmi
2. Tianna
3. Matleena
4, Emilia
5. Moona
6. Mimosa
7. Paulina
1. Severi
2. Einari
3. Santeri
4, Niki
5. Jesse

Kangas

Torola
Jarvenpaa

Palomaki
Nieminen

Tuominen
Palomaki
Mannisto

Hellman
Kenttéla
Torola
Jylhankoski
Luukkonen

Nelimarkka
Vuorenmaa
Viikila
Jarvinen

Makeld
Makeld

Vidqvist
Viikila
Mantyniemi
Palomaki
Kivitie

Ilkka
Deltuvaite

Kiili
Kaipiainen
Mantyla
Jarvinen
Hernberg

Pituus
214

247
247

193
210

201
186
164

204
200
200
188
176

176
173
153
131

139
126

160
163
149
148
142
137
90

156
155
124
120
120

3-loikka
654

747
747

597
588

569
557
471

602
588
573
552
507

501
494
452
405

383
378

472
460
481
458
450
430
351

386
360
275
263
260

Pisteet
1230

1411
1411

1116
1153

1110
1057
912

1151
1126
1111
1058
980

974
959
864
757

757
717

902
898
882
856
832
799
593

806
777
609
586
583



T7

P5

T5

SB00oNOU A WN R

ou A wWN e

Nooa

Fanni
Darja
Kaisu
Mirja
Milla
Sofia
Olivia
Emma
Sofia
Rosaliina

Jalmar
Tuomas
Justus
Jonne
Hugo
Paavo

Anette

Mykra

Harju
Trubitson
Vuorenmaa
Luukkonen
Hakala
Varjus
Jokela
Vaahtio
Paattimaki
Nelimarkka

Kiili
Trubitson
Paattimaki
Hernberg
Ilkka
Mykra

Nelimarkka

104

151
137
126
125
117
116
126
128
116
86

120
87
103
114
96
51

80

289

401
418
362
348
350
342
309
295
327
298

334
258
209
179
176
159

243

569

807
787
701
684
665
654
648
639
639
529

657
492
486
486
434
296

458



